Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkozi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula) Sorted on Best Lap time
Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
Mért edzés - Qualification 2013.05.19. 11:20

Qualifying started at 10:41:18

Pos PIC No. Name Club Motor Class Laps Best Tm Diff Gap nla
1 1 942 PEPO Andrés SUZUKI  Hobby 8  1:58.070 8
2 2 933 MILE Ferenc KTM Hobby 7 2:01.595 3.525 3.525 3
3 3 931 MOLNAR Tibor Kawasaki  Hobby 7 2:04.071 6.001 2476 5
4 4 986 LOCSKAI Norbert Suzuki Hobby 7 2:05.354 7284 1283 6
5 5 987 KISS Gabor Yamaha Hobby 7 2:05.780 7710 0.426 7
6 6 981 ZALINSZKY Krisztian Honda Hobby 8 2:07.206 9.136 1426 7
7 7 989 KURUCZ David KTM Hobby 7 2:07.524 9.454 0318 2
8 8 984 CSEKE Laszlo Yamaha Hobby 4 2:09.276 11.206 1752 1
9 9 932 GULYAS Attila Kawasaki  Hobby 7 2:11.053 12983 1.777 4

10 10 941 FEHER Lajos Suzuki Hobby 4 2:13.387 15317 2334 4

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Printed: 2013.05.19. 10:58:54 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury TN S )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkézi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula)

Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
Mért edzés - Qualification 2013.05.19. 11:20
Qualifying started at 10:41:18
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(984) CSEKE Léaszlo
(942) PEPO Andras 1 2:09.276 10:44:20.456
1 2:07.750 +9.680 10:45:05.390 2 2:10.569 +1.293 10:46:31.025
2 2:03.461 +5.391 10:47:08.851 3 2:13.296 +4.020 10:48:44.321
3 1:24.809 -33.261 10:48:33.660 4 2:27.109 +17.833 10:51:11.430
4 35.805 -1:22.265 10:49:09.465 i
5 2:00.643 +2.573 10:51:10.108 (932) GULYAS Attila
6 1:58.503 +0.433 10:53:08.611 1 2:17.502 +6.449 10:43:46.516
7 2:00.206 +2.136 10:55:08.817 2 2:15.890 +4.837 10:46:02.406
8 1:58.070 10:57:06.887 3 2:11.864 +0.811 10:48:14.270
4 2:11.053 10:50:25.323
(933) MILE Ferenc 5 2:11.320 +0.267 10:52:36.643
1 2:24.634 +23.039 10:44:27.411 6 2:11.112 +0.059 10:54:47.755
2 2:05.243 +3.648 10:46:32.654 7 2:11.959 +0.906 10:56:59.714
3 2:01.595 10:48:34.249 )
4 2:06.277 +4.682 10:50:40.526 (941) FEHER Lajos
5 2:15.535 +13.940 10:52:56.061 1 2:35.121 +21.734 10:46:12.130
6 2:16.820 +15.225 10:55:12.881 2 4:29.965 +2:16.578 10:50:42.095
7 2:17.518 +15.923 10:57:30.399 3 4:27.876 +2:14.489 10:55:09.971
4 2:13.387 10:57:23.358
(931) MOLNAR Tibor
1 2:09.486 +5.415 10:43:34.415
2 2:05.521 +1.450 10:45:39.936
3 2:05.837 +1.766 10:47:45.773
4 2:07.875 +3.804 10:49:53.648
5 2:04.071 10:51:57.719
6 2:04.121 +0.050 10:54:01.840
7 2:06.841 +2.770 10:56:08.681

(986) LOCSKAI Norbert

1 2:12.047 +6.693 10:44:17.572
2 2:09.261 +3.907 10:46:26.833
3 2:06.883 +1.529 10:48:33.716
4 2:08.599 +3.245 10:50:42.315
5 2:08.597 +3.243 10:52:50.912
6 2:05.354 10:54:56.266
7 2:06.936 +1.582 10:57:03.202

(987) KISS Gabor

1 2:18.989 +13.209 10:44:06.726
2 2:11.307 +5.5627 10:46:18.033
3 2:10.264 +4.484 10:48:28.297
4 2:07.903 +2.123 10:50:36.200
5 2:06.216 +0.436 10:52:42.416
6 2:07.464 +1.684 10:54:49.880
7 2:05.780 10:56:55.660
(981) ZALINSZKY Krisztian
1 2:20.656 +13.450 10:43:45.674
2 2:27.492 +20.286 10:46:13.166
3 2:13.683 +6.477 10:48:26.849
4 2:13.618 +6.412 10:50:40.467
5 2:11.237 +4.031 10:52:51.704
6 5.472 -2:01.734 10:52:57.176
7 2:07.206 10:55:04.382
8 2:21.864 +14.658 10:57:26.246

(989) KURUCZ David

1 2:09.832 +2.308 10:43:41.730
2 2:07.524 10:45:49.254
3 2:07.936 +0.412 10:47:57.190
4 2:09.939 +2.415 10:50:07.129
5 2:09.592 +2.068 10:52:16.721
6 2:10.777 +3.253 10:54:27.498
7 2:09.194 +1.670 10:56:36.692

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.05.19. 11:00:09 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkdzi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula) Sorted on Laps
Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
1.futam - Race 1 2013.05.19. 13:00

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:56

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 942 PEPO Andras SUZUKI  Hobby 9 19:37.009 2:03.088 25
2 2 931 MOLNAR Tibor Kawasaki Hobby 9 19:45.618 8.609  2:06.311 22
3 3 989 KURUCZ David KTM Hobby 9 19:46.641 9.632  2:.05.258 20
4 4 986 LOCSKAI Norbert Suzuki Hobby 9 19:59.486 22477  2:08.404 18
5 5 933 MILE Ferenc KTM Hobby 9  20:10.725 33.716  2:08.566 16
6 6 941 FEHER Lajos Suzuki Hobby 9  20:12.462 35453  2:10.969 15
7 7 987 KISS Gabor Yamaha  Hobby 9  20:39.188  1:02.179  2:06.342 14
8 8 932 GULYAS Attila Kawasaki Hobby 9  20:55.608 1:18599  2:15.363 13
9 9 981 ZALINSZKY Krisztian Honda Hobby 9 21118234 1:41.225 2:16.089 12
10 10 984 CSEKE Laszl6 Yamaha  Hobby 7 21:03.925 2laps 2117455 11
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.609 42,667 2:03.088 45,333 942 - PEPO Andras

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Printed: 2013.05.19. 13:23:51 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FeliigyelGtestilet vez./Steward/Jury TLRANR <= )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkézi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula)

Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
1.futam - Race 1 2013.05.19. 13:00
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(942) PEPO Andras (987) KISS Gabor
1 2:13.942 +10.854 13:04:45.504 1 2:36.122 +29.780 13:04:48.641
2 2:07.890 +4.802 13:06:53.394 2 2:17.342 +11.000 13:07:05.983
3 2:08.305 +5.217 13:09:01.699 3 2:13.362 +7.020 13:09:19.345
4 2:08.807 +5.719 13:11:10.506 4 2:09.555 +3.213 13:11:28.900
5 2:04.965 +1.877 13:13:15.471 5 2:08.985 +2.643 13:13:37.885
6 2:03.088 13:15:18.559 6 2:06.342 13:15:44.227
7 2:04.256 +1.168 13:17:22.815 7 2:07.301 +0.959 13:17:51.528
8 2:03.989 +0.901 13:19:26.804 8 2:23.071 +16.729 13:20:14.599
9 2:06.375 +3.287 13:21:33.179 9 2:20.759 +14.417 13:22:35.358
(931) MOLNAR Tibor (932) GULYAS Attila
1 2:15.762 +9.451 13:04:28.111 1 2:15.363 13:04:24.090
2 2:13.774 +7.463 13:06:41.885 2 2:16.311 +0.948 13:06:40.401
3 2:10.806 +4.495 13:08:52.691 3 2:18.189 +2.826 13:08:58.590
4 2:06.311 13:10:59.002 4 2:17.263 +1.900 13:11:15.853
5 2:08.353 +2.042 13:13:07.355 5 2:17.287 +1.924 13:13:33.140
6 2:11.223 +4.912 13:15:18.578 6 2:16.291 +0.928 13:15:49.431
7 2:06.910 +0.599 13:17:25.488 7 2:20.888 +5.525 13:18:10.319
8 2:08.970 +2.659 13:19:34.458 8 2:19.776 +4.413 13:20:30.095
9 2:07.330 +1.019 13:21:41.788 9 2:21.683 +6.320 13:22:51.778
(989) KURUCZ David (981) ZALINSZKY Krisztian
1 2:05.258 13:04:13.585 1 2:20.079 +3.990 13:04:49.458
2 2:09.059 +3.801 13:06:22.644 2 2:19.356 +3.267 13:07:08.814
3 2:09.485 +4.227 13:08:32.129 3 2:18.204 +2.115 13:09:27.018
4 2:12.042 1+6.784 13:10:44.171 4 2:16.409 +0.320 13:11:43.427
5 2:13.436 +8.178 13:12:57.607 5 2:18.885 +2.796 13:14:02.312
6 2:12.823 +7.565 13:15:10.430 6 2:20.799 +4.710 13:16:23.111
7 2:11.062 +5.804 13:17:21.492 7 2:17.201 +1.112 13:18:40.312
8 2:12.779 +7.521 13:19:34.271 8 2:18.003 +1.914 13:20:58.315
9 2:08.540 +3.282 13:21:42.811 9 2:16.089 13:23:14.404
(986) LOCSKAI Norbert (984) CSEKE Laszlo
1 2:14.322 +5.918 13:04:26.006 1 2:46.510 +29.055 13:05:04.765
2 2:13.454 +5.050 13:06:39.460 2 2:49.666 +32.211 13:07:54.431
3 2:11.019 +2.615 13:08:50.479 3 2:24.587 +7.132 13:10:19.018
4 2:11.080 +2.676 13:11:01.559 4 2:23.019 +5.564  13:12:42.037
5 2:09.889 +1.485 13:13:11.448 5 5:27.124 +3:09.669 13:18:09.161
6 2:11.107 +2.703 13:15:22.555 6 2:33.479 +16.024 13:20:42.640
7 2:08.404 13:17:30.959 7 2:17.455 13:23:00.095
8 2:11.693 +3.289 13:19:42.652
9 2:13.004 +4.600 13:21:55.656
(933) MILE Ferenc
1 2:13.425 +4.859 13:04:29.490
2 2:08.566 13:06:38.056
3 2:10.795 +2.229 13:08:48.851
4 2:16.489 +7.923 13:11:05.340
5 2:12.848 +4.282 13:13:18.188
6 2:13.995 +5.429 13:15:32.183
7 2:11.311 +2.745 13:17:43.494
8 2:12.700 +4.134 13:19:56.194
9 2:10.701 +2.135 13:22:06.895
(941) FEHER Lajos
1 2:17.269 +6.300 13:04:29.471
2 2:15.895 +4.926 13:06:45.366
3 2:12.717 +1.748 13:08:58.083
4 2:11.770 +0.801 13:11:09.853
5 2:11.678 +0.709 13:13:21.531
6 2:11.521 +0.552 13:15:33.052
7 2:12.133 +1.164 13:17:45.185
8 2:12.478 +1.509 13:19:57.663
9 2:10.969 13:22:08.632

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.05.19. 13:24:30 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkozi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula) Lapchart
Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
1.futam - Race 1 2013.05.19. 13:00

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:56

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

KURUCZ David (989) 1 989 989 989 989 989 989 989 989 942 942
GULYAS Attila (932) 2 932 932 933 933 931 931 942 942 989 931
LOCSKAI Norbert (986) 3 986 986 986 986 986 986 931 931 931 989
FEHER Lajos (941) 4 941 931 932 931 933 942 986 986 986 986
MOLNAR Tibor (931) 5 931 941 931 941 941 933 933 933 933 933
KISS Gébor (987) 6 987 933 941 932 942 941 941 941 941 941
MILE Ferenc (933) 7 933 942 942 942 932 932 987 987 987 987
CSEKE LaszI6 (984) 8 984 987 987 987 987 987 932 932 932 932
ZALINSZKY Krisztian (981) 9 981 981 981 981 981 981 981 981 981 981
PEPO Andras (942) 10 942 984 984 984 984 984 984 984

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Printed: 2013.05.19. 13:24:56 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury TN S



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkdzi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula) Sorted on Laps
Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
2.futam - Race 2 2013.05.19. 15:20

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:23:08

Pos PIC  No.Name Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points
1 1 942 PEPO Andras SUZUKI  Hobby 9 18:40.782 1:58.819 25
2 2 989 KURUCZ David KTM Hobby 9 18:54.097 13.315  1:58.652 22
3 3 987 KISS Gabor Yamaha  Hobby 9 19:04.895 24113 2:.02132 20
4 4 931 MOLNAR Tibor Kawasaki Hobby 9 19:07.358 26576  2:.02.164 18
5 5 986 LOCSKAI Norbert Suzuki Hobby 9 19:09.181 28399  2:01.063 16
6 6 933 MILE Ferenc KTM Hobby 9 19:09.605 28.823  2:.01.081 15
7 7 941 FEHER Lajos Suzuki Hobby 9 19:33.808 53.026  2:06.144 14
8 8 932 GULYAS Attila Kawasaki Hobby 9  20:20.083 1:39.301  2:.07.975 13
9 9 984 CSEKE Laszlo Yamaha  Hobby 9  20:35178 1:54.396  2:09.668 12
10 10 981 ZALINSZKY Krisztian Honda Hobby 7 15:06.453 2laps  2:05212 11
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
13.315 44,808 1:58.652 47,028 989 - KURUCZ David

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

[CuranoMaro
Printed: 2013.05.19. 15:44:51 Versenyigazgato/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FeliigyelGtestilet vez./Steward/Jury TLRANR <= )



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkézi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula)

Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
2.futam - Race 2 2013.05.19. 15:20
Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:23:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(942) PEPO Andras (941) FEHER Lajos
1 1:58.819 1525:18.719 1 2:07.456 +1.312 15:25:29.404
2 1:59.621 +0.802 15:27:18.340 2 2:07.846 +1.702 15:27:37.250
3 2:03.445 +4.626 15:29:21.785 3 2:08.721 +2.577 15:29:45.971
4 2:03.554 +4.735 15:31:25.339 4 2:06.144 15:31:52.115
5 2:01.642 +2.823 15:33:26.981 5 2:07.058 +0.914 15:33:59.173
6 2:02.152 +3.333 15:35:29.133 6 2:10.420 +4.276 15:36:09.593
7 2:05.875 +7.056 15:37:35.008 7 2:11.218 +5.074 15:38:20.811
8 2:07.348 +8.529 15:39:42.356 8 2:12.012 +5.868 15:40:32.823
9 2:07.140 +8.321 15:41:49.496 9 2:09.699 +3.555 15:42:42.522
(989) KURUCZ David (932) GULYAS Attila
1 2:06.346 +7.694 15:25:27.261 1 2:09.359 +1.384 15:25:29.904
2 2:02.851 +4.199 15:27:30.112 2 2:07.975 15:27:37.879
3 2:03.305 +4.653 15:29:33.417 3 2:11.469 +3.494 15:29:49.348
4 1:58.652 15:31:32.069 4 2:12.057 +4.082 15:32:01.405
5 2:14.047 +15.395 15:33:46.116 5 2:12.717 +4.742 15:34:14.122
6 2:04.098 +5.446 15:35:50.214 6 2:14.392 +6.417 15:36:28.514
7 2:07.216 +8.564 15:37:57.430 7 2:19.341 +11.366 15:38:47.855
8 2:01.160 +2.508 15:39:58.590 8 2:19.205 +11.230 15:41:07.060
9 2:04.221 +5.569 15:42:02.811 9 2:21.737 +13.762 15:43:28.797
(987) KISS Gabor (984) CSEKE LaszIo
1 2:06.341 +4.209 15:25:27.512 1 2:14.331 +4.663 15:25:36.730
2 2:08.498 +6.366  15:27:36.010 2 2:09.668 15:27:46.398
3 2:12.042 +9.910 15:29:48.052 3 2:10.704 +1.036 15:29:57.102
4 2:06.118 +3.986 15:31:54.170 4 2:10.788 +1.120 15:32:07.890
5 2:05.919 +3.787 15:34:00.089 5 2:23.038 +13.370 15:34:30.928
6 2:02.659 +0.527 15:36:02.748 6 2:19.458 +9.790 15:36:50.386
7 2:03.991 +1.859 15:38:06.739 7 2:19.910 +10.242 15:39:10.296
8 2:04.738 +2.606 15:40:11.477 8 2:17.928 +8.260 15:41:28.224
9 2:02.132 15:42:13.609 9 2:15.668 +6.000 15:43:43.892
(931) MOLNAR Tibor (981) ZALINSZKY Krisztian
1 2:05.102 12.938 15:25:37.633 1 2:10.520 +5.308 15:25:32.107
2 2:03.352 +1.188 15:27:40.985 2 2:07.257 +2.045 15:27:39.364
3 2:08.672 +6.508 15:29:49.657 3 2:09.598 +4.386 15:29:48.962
4 2:06.990 +4.826 15:31:56.647 4 2:06.792 +1.580 15:31:55.754
5 2:04.878 +2.714 15:34:01.525 5 2:06.642 +1.430 15:34:02.396
6 2:02.164 15:36:03.689 6 2:07.559 +2.347 15:36:09.955
7 2:05.251 +3.087  15:38:08.940 7 2:05.212 15:38:15.167
8 2:03.401 +1.237 15:40:12.341
9 2:03.731 +1.567 15:42:16.072
(986) LOCSKAI Norbert
1 2:01.063 15:25:21.571
2 2:03.074 +2.011 15:27:24.645
3 2:04.784 +3.721 15:29:29.429
4 2:06.300 +5.237 15:31:35.729
5 2:07.540 +6.477 15:33:43.269
6 2:06.342 +5.279 15:35:49.611
7 2:07.524 +6.461 15:37:57.135
8 2:10.424 +9.361 15:40:07.559
9 2:10.336 +9.273 15:42:17.895
(933) MILE Ferenc
1 2:01.081 15:25:22.619
2 2:03.751 +2.670 15:27:26.370
3 2:06.358 +5.277 15:29:32.728
4 2:08.878 +7.797 15:31:41.606
5 2:07.392 +6.311 15:33:48.998
6 2:08.653 +7.572 15:35:57.651
7 2:08.108 +7.027 15:38:05.759
8 2:06.173 +5.092 15:40:11.932
9 2:06.387 +5.306 15:42:18.319

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Printed: 2013.05.19. 15:49:28 Versenyigazgatd/Clerk of the course Ertékelés / Timing FellgyelGtestiilet vez./Steward/Jury



Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkozi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula) Lapchart
Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km
2.futam - Race 2 2013.05.19. 15:20

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:23:08

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PEPO Andras (942) 1 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942 942
LOCSKAI Norbert (986) 2 986 986 986 986 989 986 986 986 989 989
GULYAS Attila (932) 3 932 933 933 933 986 989 989 989 986 987
KURUCZ David (989) 4 989 989 989 989 933 933 933 933 987 931
KISS Gabor (987) 5 987 987 987 941 941 941 987 987 933 986
MILE Ferenc (933) 6 933 941 941 987 987 987 931 931 931 933
ZALINSZKY Krisztian (981) 7 981 932 932 981 981 931 941 981 941 941
FEHER Lajos (941) 8 941 981 981 932 931 981 981 941 932 932
CSEKE LaszI6 (984) 9 984 984 931 931 932 932 932 932 984 984
MOLNAR Tibor (931) 10 931 931 984 984 984 984 984 984

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Magyarorszag Motocross UMX Bajnoksaga és Kupaja
Hungarian Motocross UMX Championship and Cup

El6 Eredmények - Live Results: www.chronomoto.hu

Nemzetkézi MX OB és Kupa 3.f (Gyula)

Hobby Gyula 1,550 Km

Végeredmény - Total result

Pos No. Name Club Motor Class R1. R2. Total points
1 942 PEPO Andras SUZUKI Hobby 25 25 50
2 989 KURUCZ David KTM Hobby 20 22 42
3 931 MOLNAR Tibor Kawasaki ~ Hobby 22 18 40
4 987 KISS Gébor Yamaha Hobby 14 20 34
5 986 LOCSKAI Norbert Suzuki Hobby 18 16 34
6 933 MILE Ferenc KTM Hobby 16 15 31
7 941 FEHER Lajos Suzuki Hobby 15 14 29
8 932 GULYAS Attila Kawasaki ~ Hobby 13 13 26
9 984 CSEKE Laszl6 Yamaha Hobby 1 12 23
10 981 ZALINSZKY Krisztian Honda Hobby 12 " 23
Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyel6testiilet / zs(iri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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